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000051961 Roof Replacement 22,000 01/02/2025

19702 SFR 580 07/02/2002

2003HX Base Yr

1925 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,212 116.0492 129.98 547,476 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 3608

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 260,220

FGR 744 55 409 40,935

FOP 260 30 78 7,806

FOP 291 30 87 8,707

FUS 1,008 100 1,008 100,885

UOP 150 20 30 3,002

5,053 4,212 421,557

BAS= W21 FOP= W26 S7 E13 S6 E13 N13$ S13 W13 N6 W13 FGR=
N31W24 S31 E24$ W17 S24 UOP= W10 S15 E10 N15$ S17 E18 FOP= S6
E33 N6 W1 N3 W31 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E31 S3 E14 N48$ PTR= N30 FUS=
N14 W64 S14 E30 S14 E8 N14 E26$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 2002 2002 3 80 7,360

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 121143 13,716.00 UT 0.63 0.63 80 2002 2002 3 80 6,880

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

15,040

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 12,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,511

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 71,010


